
 

 

CAMPEONATO AUTONÓMICO REMO DE MAR 2023 

Benidorm, 18 de Junio 2023 

 

Nombre y Apellidos CATEGORÍA Y MODALIDAD RESULTADO 
Zaira Nieto Hennin CF C1X Primera 

Aitana Talens Ferrer CF C1X Segunda 
Valeria Martínez Oliver CF C1X Tercera 
Lucía del Valle Martínez CF C2X Primera 

Elia Jorda Climent CF C2X Primera 
Alegra Crespo Pons CF C2X Segunda 

Nayara Ortola Conejo CF C2X Segunda 
Cristina López Ferrin CF C2X Tercera 
Sara Calvo González CF C2X Tercera 
Zaira Nieto Hennin CF C4X+ Primera 
Paula Roblés Más CF C4X+ Primera 

Laura Navarro Bonmati CF C4X+ Primera 
Natalia Bermejo García CF C4X+ Primera 

María Sánchez-Paulete Climent CF C4X+ Primera 
Sara Albanell Ramírez CF C4X+ Segunda 
Marta Barbera Cardona CF C4X+ Segunda 
Esther Márquez Ivanova CF C4X+ Segunda 

Carla Miñan Fort CF C4X+ Segunda 
Nicolas Sirerol Ble CF C4X+ Segunda 

Candelaria Lamas Albert CF C4X+ Tercera 
Teresa López Soler CF C4X+ Tercera 
María Ortiz Vidal CF C4X+ Tercera 

Aitana Linares Lledó CF C4X+ Tercera 
Eva Ferrández Marco CF C4X+ Tercera 
Sara Elena Purcarea JF C1X Primera 

Marina Márquez González JF C1X Segunda 
María Sánchez-Paulete Climent JF C1X Tercera 

Lucas Catala Bazhan JM C1X Primero 
Nicolas Núñez Forlani JM C1X Segundo 

Francisco Torregrosa Giner JM C1X Tercero 
Lucas Catala Bazhan JM C2X Primero 

Juan Martínez Stukanova JM C2X Primero 
Aitor Baeza Bernabeu JM C2X Segundo 

Francisco Limiñana Terol JM C2X Segundo 



 

 

Nombre y Apellidos CATEGORÍA Y MODALIDAD RESULTADO 
Marcos Benavente Llorens JM C2X Tercero 

Jorge Bernabeu López JM C2X Tercero 
María Ángeles Purcarea Damian ABF C1X Primera 

Miriam Bakali Riquelme ABF C1X Segunda 
Gracia Suárez Pérez ABF C1X Tercera 
Jaime Albero Bernad ABM C1X Primero 

Sergi Planelles Galvañ ABM C1X Segundo 
Marcos Salas Córdoba ABM C1X Tercero 

Ainoha Casanova Calpena ABF C2X Primera 
Esther Llinares Buades ABF C2X Primera 
Gracia Suárez Pérez ABF C2X Segunda 

Greisy Johanna Morales Castañeda ABF C2X Segunda 
María Hernández Varela ABF C2X Tercera 

Carla Navarro Tejada ABF C2X Tercera 
Jaime Arenas Quilez ABS Mix C2X Primero 

Ainoha Casanova Calpena ABS Mix C2X Primera 
Marcos Salas Córdoba ABS Mix C2X Segundo 
Violeta Belda Borja ABS Mix C2X Segunda 

María Sánchez-Paulete Climent ABS Mix C2X Tercera 
Nicolas Núñez Forlani ABS Mix C2X Tercero 
Sara Elena Purcarea ABF C4X+ Primera 

María Ángeles Purcarea Damian ABF C4X+ Primera 
Ainoha Casanova Calpena ABF C4X+ Primera 

Lucía Heuvens García ABF C4X+ Primera 
Esther Llinares Buades ABF C4X+ Primera 
Sara el Kart Bentahar ABF C4X+ Segunda 

Judit Tur Perles ABF C4X+ Segunda 
Carla Navarro Tejada ABF C4X+ Segunda 

Miriam Bakali Riquelme ABF C4X+ Segunda 
Rosa Tur Pastor ABF C4X+ Segunda 

Aitana Alberola García ABF C4X+ Tercera 
Casandra Conejero López ABF C4X+ Tercera 

Paola Andrea Hernández Rincón ABF C4X+ Tercera 
Carmen Sánchez Santos ABF C4X+ Tercera 

Ignacio Ramón-Borja García ABF C4X+ Tercera 
Vicente Andrés Avellá Terenti VM C1X Primero 

José Francisco Moreno Fernández VM C1X Segundo 
Iván Eduardo Echevarría Bailón VM C1X Tercero 

Gema González Jorro VF C2X Primera 
Ana Vanessa Pérez Berenguer VF C2X Primera 



 

 

Nombre y Apellidos CATEGORÍA Y MODALIDAD RESULTADO 
María José Filippini Ribes VF C2X Segunda 

María Dolores Hernández Royo VF C2X Segunda 
Ana Isabel Hallado Garabito VF C2X Tercera 

María Ángeles Rubio Ruiz VF C2X Tercera 
Victor Hugo Morella López VM C2X Primero 

Raúl González Lago VM C2X Primero 
Carlos Martínez Aquino VM C2X Segundo 
Jaime Más Sanz-Daza VM C2X Segundo 

Francisco Javier Borja Vázquez VM C2X Tercero 
Daniel Reinosa Carrillo VM C2X Tercero 
Manuel Salas Sánchez VET Mix C2X Primero 

Rosa Marí López Eugenio VET Mix C2X Primera 
José Francisco Moreno Fernández VET Mix C2X Segundo 

Andrea Burlo García VET Mix C2X Segunda 
Jaime Más Sanz-Daza VET Mix C2X Tercero 

Ana Isabel Hallado Garabito VET Mix C2X Tercera 
 


